
0.00
0.00Subtractor:

Multiplier:

0.00Default Rate:
0.00Out of Field:

0.00Min Setpoint:
0.00Max Setpoint:
0.00Switch Setpoint:

Product Summary:

Maximum:
200.00Minimum:

Average (app): 214.98 (pounds/acre)

225.00

Average (total): 214.98 (pounds/acre)

Rate (pounds/acre)

Total: 28.25
App: 28.25

Quantity: 6,073 (pounds)

Area (acres)

Operation: Product Recommendation
Product: 0_0_60

T24N  R4E  S5

Howard, IN

28.24Area:

County:

Township:

Twp Rng Sec:

Directions:

Application Notes:

0_0_60

Corn

Andrews

Crop Zone:

2024Crop Year:

Andrews

Gerald Riley

Recommendation Map Report

Field:

Farm:
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0.00
0.00Subtractor:

Multiplier:

0.00Default Rate:
0.00Out of Field:

0.00Min Setpoint:
0.00Max Setpoint:
0.00Switch Setpoint:

Product Summary:

Maximum:
150.00Minimum:

Average (app): 191.40 (pounds/acre)

200.00

Average (total): 191.40 (pounds/acre)

Rate (pounds/acre)

Total: 28.25
App: 28.25

Quantity: 5,406 (pounds)

Area (acres)

Operation: Product Recommendation
Product: 11-52-0

T24N  R4E  S5

Howard, IN

28.24Area:

County:

Township:

Twp Rng Sec:

Directions:

Application Notes:

11-52-0

Corn

Andrews

Crop Zone:

2024Crop Year:

Andrews

Gerald Riley

Recommendation Map Report

Field:

Farm:
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0.00
0.00Subtractor:

Multiplier:

0.00Default Rate:
0.00Out of Field:

0.00Min Setpoint:
0.00Max Setpoint:
0.00Switch Setpoint:

Product Summary:

Maximum:
1.00Minimum:

Average (app): 2.13 (tons/acre)

2.50

Average (total): 2.13 (tons/acre)

Rate (tons/acre)

Total: 28.25
App: 28.25

Quantity: 60.02 (tons)

Area (acres)

Operation: Product Recommendation
Product: Lime90

T24N  R4E  S5

Howard, IN

28.24Area:

County:

Township:

Twp Rng Sec:

Directions:

Application Notes:

Lime90

Corn

Andrews

Crop Zone:

2024Crop Year:

Andrews

Gerald Riley

Recommendation Map Report

Field:

Farm:
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Recommendation Summary

Total
QuantityAvg Rate

Total

AcresAvg Rate

Application

AcresField

Farm

Crop

Product

Product Summary for Gerald Riley

0_0_60 lb/acre lb/acre lb

Corn

Andrews

Andrews 28.25 6,07328.25 214.98214.98

6,07328.2528.25 214.98 214.98Farm Total:

6,07328.2528.25 214.98 214.98Crop Total:

6,07328.2528.25 214.98 214.98Product Total:

11-52-0 lb/acre lb/acre lb

Corn

Andrews

Andrews 28.25 5,40628.25 191.40191.40

5,40628.2528.25 191.40 191.40Farm Total:

5,40628.2528.25 191.40 191.40Crop Total:

5,40628.2528.25 191.40 191.40Product Total:

Lime90 ton/acre ton/acre ton

Corn

Andrews

Andrews 28.25 60.0228.25 2.132.13

60.0228.2528.25 2.13 2.13Farm Total:

60.0228.2528.25 2.13 2.13Crop Total:

60.0228.2528.25 2.13 2.13Product Total:
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